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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SHEIKHUPURA

REGION) ON OPEN MERIT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

1/48900721

2/48901602

3/48900513

4/48900198

5/48900708

6/48901394

7/48901316

8/48900908

9/48900315

10/48900098

11/48900411

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SYED QAISER ABBASS
SYED DAWOOD HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD GULFAM
ABDUL JABBAR

AHMAD JAMAL
KARAM ELAHI

QURBAN NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SHARIF SABBIR

MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH JUNAID
MAQSOOD AHMAD KHAN

INZIMAM UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ALI TAHIR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR KHALID
KHALID JAVED AHMAD

ALI RAZA
INAYAT ALI

WASEEM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUJAHAD ALI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

GHULAM MURTAZA
CHAUDHRY ASHIQ HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA SAHIB
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SERIAL/APP.
NO.

12/48901356

13/48900433

14/48901209

15/48900871

16/48900624

17/48900974

18/48901438

19/48900662

20/48901203

21/48901879

22/48900189

23/48901902

24/48901343

Note:- i)

(Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ALI HASAN
RIASAT ALI

MUHAMMAD WASEEM
NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

GOHAR MATLOOB
MATLOOB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIR
NOOR MUHAMMAD

WAQAS AHMAD
NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

M FARAN ALI
ISHTIAQ AHMED

ZUBAIR MAQBOOL
MAQBOOL AHMAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SABA MAHMOOD
MAHMOOD UL SAWAF

FIZZA ABDUL RAHMAN
ABDUL RAHMAN BHATTI

DARAKHSHAN NAGEEN
ARSHAD ALI

RABIA SHAFI
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

Writ Petition No.114540/2017.

DOMICILE

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

Result of one (01) post will be declared after the final outcome of

ii) One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due
to non-availability of suitable candidates.
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(Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

iii) However, the recommendations of the Commission is conveyed
without indicating the Merit Number. The Merit wise
recommendations would be conveyed after the final outcome of
Writ Petition No0.114540/2017.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
DATED: 14-03-2018 PPSC
CASE NO. 33-RA-2017
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