

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SHEIKHUPURA REGION) ON OPEN MERIT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.**

SERIAL/APP.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	DOMICILE
<u>NO.</u>	WITH FATHER'S NAME	

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/48900721	SYED QAISER ABBASS SYED DAWOOD HUSSAIN SHAH	SHEIKHUPURA
2/48901602	MUHAMMAD GULFAM ABDUL JABBAR	SHEIKHUPURA
3/48900513	AHMAD JAMAL KARAM ELAHI	KASUR
4/48900198	QURBAN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD SHARIF SABBIR	KASUR
5/48900708	MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH JUNAID MAQSOOD AHMAD KHAN	KASUR
6/48901394	INZIMAM UL HAQ MUHAMMAD ALI TAHIR	KASUR
7/48901316	MUHAMMAD UMAIR KHALID KHALID JAVED AHMAD	KASUR
8/48900908	ALI RAZA INAYAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
9/48900315	WASEEM HAIDER MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	KASUR
10/48900098	MUJAHAD ALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	SHEIKHUPURA
11/48900411	GHULAM MURTAZA CHAUDHRY ASHIQ HUSSAIN	NANKANA SAHIB

From Pre-page

26 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Sheikhupura Region) (Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

SERIAL/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
12/48901356	ALI HASAN RIASAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
13/48900433	MUHAMMAD WASEEM NAZEER AHMAD	KASUR
14/48901209	MUHAMMAD MURTAZA MUHAMMAD SALEEM	KASUR
15/48900871	GOHAR MATLOOB MATLOOB AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA
16/48900624	MUHAMMAD AMIR NOOR MUHAMMAD	KASUR
17/48900974	WAQAS AHMAD NISAR AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA
18/48901438	MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA
19/48900662	M FARAN ALI ISHTIAQ AHMED	KASUR
20/48901203	ZUBAIR MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
21/48901879	SABA MAHMOOD MAHMOOD UL SAWAF	SHEIKHUPURA
22/48900189	FIZZA ABDUL RAHMAN ABDUL RAHMAN BHATTI	SHEIKHUPURA
23/48901902	DARAKHSHAN NAGEEN ARSHAD ALI	KASUR
24/48901343	RABIA SHAFI MUHAMMAD SHAFI	SHEIKHUPURA

Note:- i) Result of one (01) post will be declared after the final outcome of Writ Petition No.114540/2017.

One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

From Pre-page

26 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Sheikhupura Region) (Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

iii) However, the recommendations of the Commission is conveyed without indicating the Merit Number. The Merit wise recommendations would be conveyed after the final outcome of Writ Petition No.114540/2017.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 14-03-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 33-RA-2017